 June 2022
© 2022 Crocus Technology   1
CT450 · Rev. 0.92 (Product Under Qualification)
CT450
XtremeSense® TMR 1 MHz Bandwidth Contactless Current Sensor
with <1% Total Error
Features
• Integrated Contactless Current/Field Sensing Ranges:

© 2022 Crocus Technology    2
CT450 · Rev. 0.92 (Product Under Qualification)
Part Ordering Information
Part Number Auto
Grade Field Range Operating
Temperature Range Package Packing
Method
CT450-H06DRSN08 -
0 mT to +6 mT
-40°C to +125°C
8-lead SOIC
4.89 x 6.00 x 1.62 mm
Tape & Reel
CT450-A06DRSN08 Grade 1
CT450-H06DRTS08 - 8-lead TSSOP
3.00 x 6.40 x 1.10 mm CT450-A06DRTS08 Grade 1
CT450-H06MRSN08 -
-6 mT to +6 mT
8-lead SOIC
4.89 x 6.00 x 1.62 mm CT450-A06MRSN08 Grade 1
CT450-H06MRTS08 - 8-lead TSSOP
3.00 x 6.40 x 1.10 mm CT450-A06MRTS08 Grade 1
CT450-H12DRSN08 -
0 mT to +12 mT
8-lead SOIC
4.89 x 6.00 x 1.62 mm CT450-A12DRSN08 Grade 1
CT450-H12DRTS08 - 8-lead TSSOP
3.00 x 6.40 x 1.10 mm CT450-A12DRTS08 Grade 1
CT450-H12MRSN08 -
-12 mT to +12 mT
8-lead SOIC
4.89 x 6.00 x 1.62 mm CT450-A12MRSN08 Grade 1
CT450-H12MRTS08 - 8-lead TSSOP
3.00 x 6.40 x 1.10 mm CT450-A12MRTS08 Grade 1
CT450-H24DRSN08 -
0 mT to +24 mT
8-lead SOIC
4.89 x 6.00 x 1.62 mm CT450-A24DRSN08 Grade 1
CT450-H24DRTS08 - 8-lead TSSOP
3.00 x 6.40 x 1.10 mm CT450-A24DRTS08 Grade 1
CT450-H24MRSN08 -
-24 mT to +24 mT
8-lead SOIC
4.89 x 6.00 x 1.62 mm CT450-A24MRSN08 Grade 1
CT450-H24MRTS08 - 8-lead TSSOP
3.00 x 6.40 x 1.10 mm CT450-A24MRTS08 Grade 1
Evaluation Board Ordering Information
Part Number Magnetic Field
Range
Operating Temperature
Range Package
CTD450-06U 0 mT to +6 mT
-40°C to +125°C 8-lead SOIC
4.89 x 6.00 x 1.62 mm
CTD450-06B -6 mT to +6 mT
CTD450-12U 0 mT to +12 mT
CTD450-12B -12 mT to +12 mT
CTD450-24U 0 mT to +24 mT
CTD450-24B -24 mT to +24 mT
CT450  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2022 Crocus Technology    3
CT450 · Rev. 0.92 (Product Under Qualification)